ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V §-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 01/14/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 01/14/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 01/14/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 01/15/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 01/15/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 01/15/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
FROST BITE SINGL.ES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/14/2006
SINGLES
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A S6 PA
1 4 (02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 96 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12



Page No. 1
FROST BITE HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/14/2006
HANDICAP
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 82 21.0 OH S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1 I
FROST BITE DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/14/2006
DOUBLES
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 80 OH JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1
FROST BITE SINGCLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/15/2006
SINGLES
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 95 OH JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1
FROST BITE HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/15/2006
HANDICAP
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 3 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 74 22.0 OH

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1
FROST BITE DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/15/2006
DOUBLES
TOP 1 SCORES ONLY
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 91 OH JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 02/11/2006 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 02/11/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 02/12/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 02/12/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 02/12/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 3 03
2 1 99
2 4 44
1 1 02
1 2 05
2 3 44
1 5 89
1 4 98

14535
00205
04185
14119
12733
32012
03760
00524

PRIMER SHOOT Z2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
CONKLIN DAVID B 96
DELONG KENNETH A 96

BELCHER ROY H III 91
HUNTER ORVILLE S 86

RIDALL VAN L 87
MURRAY FRED F 77
KEEFER EDWARD J 70
MADER KENNETH C 77

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

8

SINGLES

94
94
94
89
76
81
85
76

TOTAL

190
190
185
175
163
158
155
153

02/11/2006

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

S.VT
VET



Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT SINGCGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/12/2006
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 96 PA VET
1 4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 94 PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 92 PA
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
2 4 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 91 2728
2 1 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 89 PA LADY
2 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 86 PA
1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 75 PA S.VvT
1 5 00 00030 OSANI THEODORE J. 72 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLTAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 03/11/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 03/11/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 03/11/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 03/12/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 03/12/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 03/12/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
~ ADDED WAD SHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/11/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
2 2 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 93 20.5 PA VET
2 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 91 20.0 PA
4 4 05 15342 GOMMER NERLE E 88 20.0 PA
4 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 87 19.0 PA LADY
4 2 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 85 21.0 PA
2 3 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 84 20.0 NY
6 5 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 84 21.0 PA S.VT
7 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 84 20.5 PA S.VT
4 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 79 21.5 PA
6 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 19.0 PA S.VT
7 4 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 78 21.0 PA
6 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 75 19.0 PA S.VT
6 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 74 20.5 PA S.VT
2 5 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 67 20.0 PA
4 5 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 58 21.0 OH S.JR
6 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 58 19.0 PA S.vT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 3 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 92 23.5 NY
7 3 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 88 22.0 PA
7 2 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 85 22.0 PA LADY
1 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 78 23.5 PA
1 2 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 75 22.0 OH
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 65 22.0 PA VET
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 84 24.0 PA
1 5 37 19752 RUFFINO PHILIP 84 24.0 NY
3 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 81 25.5 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 87 26.0 OH JR
5 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 80 27.0 PA
3 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 78 26.5 PA VET
3 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 78 26.0 PA
5 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 69 26.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



Page No. 1
ADDED WAD SHOOT DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/11/2006
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
3 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 94 A_ OH JR
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 A PA VET
3 2 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 89 A_ PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 76 A PA
2 1 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 89 B PA
2 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 82 B PA
2 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 80 B PA
3 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 66 B PA VET
2 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 86 C NY
1 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 79 C PA VET
1 3 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 78 D PA
3 3 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 78 D PA
1 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 D PA S.VT
3 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 67 D OH S.JR
2 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 53 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Page No. 1
ADDEID WAD SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/11/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

4 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 AA PA VET
4 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 A_ PA

5 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 97 A_ PA

6 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK S7 A_ PA VET
3 3 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 96 A_ PA

4 2 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 96 A_ PA LADY
3 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 95 A_ NY

6 3 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 95 A_ PA

4 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 94 A_ PA VET
1 3 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 92 A_ PA

5 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 90 A PA

7 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 88 A_ OH JR

2 1 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 87 A_ PA

2 3 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 79 A_ PA

2 2 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 75 A_ PA LADY
3 5 37 19752 RUFFINO PHILIP 96 B NY

1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 94 B PA

1 2 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 91 B PA VET
2 4 06 12397 LEEDY EARL R 91 B PA

6 2 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 91 B PA

1 5 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 87 B PA S.vr
4 4 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 28 c PA

2 5 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 86 C PA

3 1 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 86 C NY

7 3 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 80 c OH

8 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 77 c PA S.VvT
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 65 C PA VET
6 4 05 15342 GOMMER NERLE E 86 D PA

7 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 83 D OH S.JR
8 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 83 D PA S.VT
5 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 82 D PA LADY
8 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 80 D PA S.VT
8 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 61 D PA S.vVT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 33



Page No. 1
ADDED WAD SHOOT SINGILL.ES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/12/2006
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
1 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 AA PA VET
3 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 98 A_ OH JR
1 2 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 93 A_ PA
1 4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 95 B PA
2 3 06 12397 LEEDY EARL R 95 B PA
2 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 94 B PA
1 5 06 11274 OSANI THEODORE J 81 B PA
4 1 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 94 C PA
3 3 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 91 c OH
1 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 90 D PA VET
2 4 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 88 D PA LADY
3 5 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 85 D PA S.VT
3 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 81 D OH S.JR
3 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 76 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No.

1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ADDED WAD SHOOT HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

N BRABRRBARRR

[N RN

3
3

BRI NREWWN D

Wy

2
1

05
03
06
83
04
44
44
44
06
44
03

87
89
01

84
01

10178
15122
12397
04368
15002
11287
32012
23363
11274
34411
16237

00759
01738
12720

00168
12721

ALL SCORES

NAME

CHURCH DION W
GOODMAN ANDREA
LEEDY EARL R
ZEDACK PAUL D
PAYNE DONALD R
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A
MURRAY FRED F
KELLER JAMES G
OSANI THEODORE J
PLOTTS JACK M
STABINSKI NATHAN J

GOODMAN MIKE
GLICA DANIEL L
STABINSKI RAYMOND

OTT LESTER R
STABINSKI RAYMOND

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16

HANDICAP YARDAGE

96
84
84
84
83
79
77
77
76
76
74

85
85
82

85
84

20.
19.
20.
20.
19.
21.
19.
19.
20.
20.
21.

22.
23.
22.

27.
26.

OO OOOOOOO0OO

o Oou

03/12/2006

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
pA

PA LADY
PA

PA S.vT
PA VET
PA S.VT
PA S.vT
PA S.VT
PA

PA S.VT
OH S.JR

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
pPA
PA
OH

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0

PA
OH JR



Page No. 1
ADDED wWwAD SHOOT DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/12/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 2 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 94 A_ OH
1 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 80 D PA
1 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 66 D OH

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3

JR

.JR



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 04/15/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 04/15/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 04/15/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/16/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 04/16/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 04/16/2006 DOUBLES 100



KSA 2006

APRIL 1516

EVENT | CLASS |WINNER (Please Print) Address |TROPHY AWARDED SCORE
evi#r  |cHawpion |Lester OTC LG BRONZE EAGLE 99
SINGLES |RIU Dovcc Kos s SM BRONZE EAGLE 99

, — /
eviez  |onampion | I Billvee MALLARD ICEB & s/ HIBALL | @ & |2 ¥/
HDCP  |RIU Lo b Moy EL DUCK INN ANTLER PLATE a2 |2/
EVT#3 |[CHAMPION JO—S oA R\C/’) mond D | PHEASANT PICTURE g/

DBLS R/U Leste r O+ BRONZE PHEASANT 3 9
Evi#4 |cHAMPION | CHE/S M Jler.  |penpuLum cLock 7%
SGLS RIU ’D@u rlls  SOaxer #2|pESK cLOCK 7€ H I
EVT#5 _ |CHAMPION [>wrue ! Ter 2 (€ oAk BX DRAWER MAL H & D i 7

ﬁj/‘/ P Y s oy i [ Sy
HDCP R/U Chris o V) /< 2 OAK BOX MALLARDH & D A YL
Evr#6 |cHampion | JomeSs BaNER.  |sarnwoop crousE 94
pBLS  |Ru Dennis Spancake.  |pucks uLTp. RED THROW Q3

\




Page No. 1

- o~ TTATTINATT C THO D T NI > TNV SSTFFHOOT

Page No. 1
50 PR DBILLS SPRING TROPHY SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/16/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 3 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 94 PA
2 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 92 PA
3 5 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 91 OH JR
2 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 86 PA S.JR
2 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 PA LADY
1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 80 PA VET
1 1 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 79 PA
3 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 78 PA
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 PA S.VT
1 4 06 13290 PLOTTS ROBERT W 75 PA
1 3 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 69 PA
1 2 03 14993 POTTER LARRY J 65 PA
3 3 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 63 OH S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



Page No. 1

16¥YD SPRING TROPHY SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/15/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
4 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 99 PA
5 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 PA
2 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 98 PA
4 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 97 PA
8 3 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 97 PA
1 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 96 PA
3 3 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 96 PA
1 3 00 00031 SHAFFER GAIL 95 PA
2 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 95 PA VET
4 3 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 95 PA VET
5 3 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 95 PA
5 4 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 95 PA
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA VET
3 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 93 PA
7 4 44 26505 LAUVER PAUL 93 PA
3 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 92 PA VET
6 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 92 OH JR
6 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 92 PA VET
1 4 06 12397 LEEDY EARL R 91 PA
1 5 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 91 PA
4 2 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 91 PA
1 2 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 90 PA
6 2 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 89 OH
6 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 88 PA L-VvT
3 1 05 15342 GOMMER NERLE E 87 pPA
7 5 05 12054 KLOBE STEVEN E 86 PA
5 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 85 PA
7 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 PA LADY
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 84 PA
6 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 84 OH S.JR
4 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 83 PA
7 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 PA S.vVT
3 2 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 82 PA
7 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 81 PA S.JR
8 1 37 23765 WATTS LLOYD A. MD 77 NY S.VT
2 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 76 PA
5 2 03 14993 POTTER LARRY J 67 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 37
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ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 04/01/2006 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 04/01/2006  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3  04/02/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/02/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 04/02/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
2IND 100 ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/01/2006
200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL CLASS
4 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 98 97 195 A_ PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 93 98 191 A_ PA VET
4 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 95 92 187 A_ PA
3 4 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 94 92 186 A_ PA
3 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 91 183 A_ PA VET
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 86 180 A_ PA
1 5 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 93 82 175 A_ PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 91 186 B PA
1 3 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 92 93 185 B PA
1 2 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 89 90 179 B PA
1 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 91 87 178 B PA
2 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 85 92 177 C PA S.VT
3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 90 85 175 C PA LADY
2 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 85 89 174 D PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 84 169 D PA S.VT
3 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 83 77 160 D PA S.JR
4 5 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 78 78 156 D PA S.VT
4 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 71 83 154 D PA LADY
2 4 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA 81 72 153 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 19



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

100 HNDCP ADDED SHOT SHOOT

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 1 02
3 5 80
3 3 05
4 1 02
4 4 04
3 4 92
3 2 92
1 2 01

1 02
1 3 79
1 4 03
2 1 84
2 2 44

14119
07344
12733
13339
16294
05127
04308

11687
14328

03880
14535

00168
31363

NAME

ALL SCORES

HANDICAP YARDAGE

HUNTER ORVILLE S 88
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85
RIDALL VAN L 84
ROSS DOUGLAS E 78
STEPHENS JUANITA C 72
GUY CYNTHIA 71
GUY JIM 69
PANICHI ROBERT 83
DAVIS CODY A 70
BITNER JAMES B 84
CONKLIN DAVID B 81
OTT LESTER R 85
MORBETO J MAX 80

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

13

20.
20.
20.
21.
19.
19.
20.

23.

OO0OO0OULMOOO

o

23.0

25.
24,

27.
26.

04/01/2006

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA

PA LADY
PA
PA
PA LADY
PA LADY
PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA S.VT
PA S.JR

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA
PA



Page No. 1
100YD SINGLES ADDED SHOT SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/02/2006
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
4 5 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 92 AA PA
4 1 098 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 100 A_ PA
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 A_ PA
5 2 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 96 A_ PA LADY
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 95 A_ PA VET
3 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 93 A_ PA VET
4 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E S0 A_ PA VET
2 2 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 88 A_ PA
4 3 98 042295 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 84 A_ PA
2 3 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 92 B PA
5 1 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 92 B PA
1 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 86 B PA
2 4 06 10080 RUSH ROBERT C 82 B PA
1 5 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 65 B PA S.vT
5 4 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 97 c PA
3 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 92 C PA
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 85 c PA VET
3 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 83 Cc PA S.VT
4 4 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 96 D PA LADY
2 5 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 84 D PA
3 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 D PA S.VT
1 4 44 15662 FRITZ K H 50 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

1 O00HNDCP ADDED SHOT SHOOT

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 4 04
4 1 90
3 1 954
3 4 03
1 5 44
1 2 80
3 5 44
3 2 44
4 4 88
1 89
4 3 86
5 4 85
2 2 98
2 4 098
2 3 83
5 3 44
2 1 098

10694
07262
02234
15314
34655
06213
34411
32012

02334
03760

02499
00318
00946

03650
03278
33883
04229

HANDICAP YARDAGE

ALL SCORES
NAME
PALTJON MICHAEL J 91
MILLER MARY A 88
POUST KENNETH D 87
BAKER SR GENE M 87
POTOSKIE WALTER E 81
RANCK TERRY R 78
PLOTTS JACK M 74
MURRAY FRED F 71
MILLER CHRIS E 97
KEEFER EDWARD J 77
ZEPPI JOHN M 79
VOUGHT WILLIAM C 77
PATRICK EUGENE E 71
ROSS STEVEN L JR 92
WERTMAN RONALD E 81
PENSYL BOB 81
ROMANIA DOMINIC S 80

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

17

20.
21.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
19.

22.
22.

24,
25.
24 .

27.
26.
26.
26.

[eNeNe] (@S] OUITOOCOOOO

goruo o

04/02/2006

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA

PA LADY
PA S.VT
PA
PA
PA
PA S.VT
PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA
PA VET

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

PA

PA VET

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA

PA VET

PA

PA



Page No. 1
50PR DBL.S ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/02/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 A_ PA VET
1 3 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 85 B PA
1 4 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 81 B PA
1 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 75 B PA VET
2 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 84 C PA VET
2 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 83 D PA
2 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 69 D PA S.VvT
1 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 52 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 04/22/2006  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2  04/22/2006  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 3  04/22/2006  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/22/2006  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 04/22/2006  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 6 04/23/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 7  04/23/2006  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 04/23/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No.

SHOOT DATE
04/22/2006
04/22/2006

ATA #

95
80
95
95
96
98
93
05

02364
06213
02032
01622
00256
01022
03679
11099

1

HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS

EVENTS INCLUDED FROM THIS SHOOT

SINGLES
SINGLES

NAME

MCGUFFIN LLOYD H

RANCK TERRY R
MERRIAM LEON A
MOORE TIMOTHY J
COLLINS MIKE

GILBAUGH ROBERT C

KOONTZ NORMAN L
KRATKY STEPHAN D

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS

SINGLES
SINGLES

SINGLES

TOTAL SCORE

485
450
448
447
446
441
429
426

VT
PA

vT
PA
PA
PA

VET
S.VT



Page No. 1
SENTOR VET HONOR SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/23/2006
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
6 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 100 PA
3 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 98 PA VET
5 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 98 PA S.JR
6 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 98 PA
3 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 97 PA
5 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 96 PA
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 PA
3 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
5 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 94 PA LADY
7 5 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 93 PA
1 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 92 PA
2 4 44 02894 AUSTIN JOHN H 91 PA S.VT
2 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 91 vT
7 4 05 10529 SHICK BEVERLY K 91 PA LADY
6 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 90 PA S.VT
1 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 89 PA S.VT
4 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 89 PA S.VT
7 3 44 37812 SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 89 PA S.VT
1 1 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 88 PA
1 3 92 02749 BAVERO JERRY J 88 PA
2 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 88 vT
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 88 PA S.VT
2 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 87 vT
3 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 87 PA VET
1 2 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 86 PA
2 3 05 11099 KRATKY STEPHAN D 81 vT
4 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 81 PA
6 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 77 PA S.VT
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 72 PA S.VT
5 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 71 PA LADY
5 5 06 13290 PLOTTS ROBERT W 68 PA
7 1 91 01437 KENESKY FRANK E 50 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 32



Page No. 1 |
SENTOR VET IICbIJC)IQ HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/23/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 92 20.0 PA
1 1 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 91 20.5 PA LADY
1 2 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 87 20.0 PA
5 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 86 20.0 PA S.VT
2 3 05 11099 KRATKY STEPHAN D 79 20.0 VT
2 4 97 00941 MCGUFFIN STEVEN B 79 21.5 VT JR
5 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 76 19.0 PA S.VvT
1 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 75 19.0 PA LADY
5 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 64 20.5 pa S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 87 23.0 PA S.JR
2 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 85 22.0 VT
2 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 81 22.0 vT
1 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 77 22.0 PA S.VT
4 3 44 37812 SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 73 22.5 PA S.VT

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
4 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 86 24.0 PA VET
3 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 84 25.0 PA
4 5 91 01437 KENESKY FRANK E 73 24.0 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 84 26.0 PA
3 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 83 27.0 PA VET
6 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 80 27.0 PA
3 1 095 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 78 27.0 vT
3 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 77 27.0 PA VET
6 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 76 26.5 PA VET
6 5 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 75 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1 |
SENITOR VET HONOR DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/23/2006
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 94 VT
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 PA VET
2 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 92 PA VET
1 4 97 00941 MCGUFFIN STEVEN B 89 VT JR
3 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 85 PA
2 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX : 83 PA
3 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 82 PA LADY
1 5 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 80 vT
2 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 78 PA
1 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 75 VT
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 74 PA VET
3 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 73 PA S.VT
3 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 72 PA S.JR
3 3 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 70 PA
1 3 05 11099 KRATKY STEPHAN D 67 VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V §-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 05/27/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 05/27/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 05/27/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 05/28/2006 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 5 05/28/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 6 05/29/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 7 05/29/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 05/29/2006 SINGLES 100



Page No.

SHOOT DATE
05/27/2006
05/28/2006
05/29/2006

ATA #

98
83
89
90
37
79
44
98
04
02
80
99

02837
00171
06879
03831
24676
03880
04185
01022
14355
14328
07344
02548

1

EVENTS I
SINGLES
SINGLES

HIGH OVER ALL REPORT

D F

ALL SHOOTERS

TH T

HANDICAP DOUBLES
SINGLES

DOUBLES

HANDICAP HANDICAP SINGLES

NAME

GRABOWSKI LARRY J
RICHMOND JASON L.

STAHL RAYMOND E
WOMER URBAN R
WRIGHT JAMES S
BITNER JAMES B
BELCHER ROY H III

GILBAUGH ROBERT C

SILVESTRE DAVID
DAVIS CODY A

DAVIS GENEVIEVE J

GODFREY

GREG A

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS

12

TOTAL SCORE

863
860
854
841
835
819
816
803
798
794
793
783

PA
PA
PA
NY

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
S.VT

S.JR
LADY



Page No. 1
PREL.IMINARY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
11 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 100 AA PA
14 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 100 AA NY
8 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 99 AA PA
16 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 99 AR PA
11 3 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 97 AR NY
14 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 96 AA PA
13 4 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 100 A_ PA
3 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 99 A__ PA
11 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 98 A_ PA
12 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 98 A_ PA
8 3 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 97 A_ PA LADY
11 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 A_ PA VET
12 1 44 16958 GILPIN BARRY L 97 A_ MT
13 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 97 A_ NY
13 5 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 97 A_ PA
14 4 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 97 A_ NY VET
16 4 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 97 A_ PA LADY
6 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 96 A_ PA VET
7 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 A_ PA
7 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 96 A_ PA
12 2 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 96 A_ PA
12 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 96 A_ PA
7 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 A_ PA VET
9 3 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 94 A_ MD
12 3 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 94 A_ PA VET
13 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 94 A_ PA LADY
6 2 06 13698 JARRETT ROSS D 93 A_ PA JR
6 3 88 02825 CUOZZO CHRISTOPHER 93 A_ NY
13 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 93 A__ PA VET
3 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 92 A_ NY
9 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 90 A_ PA
3 2 06 10459 ALLEN GARY C 77 A_ NY
7 5 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 95 B PA
14 5 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 95 B PA
8 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 94 B PA S.VT
6 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 93 B PA
7 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 92 B PA VET
3 1 04 15936 ALLEN BLAKE 89 B NY S.JR
9 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 87 B PA
10 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 87 B PA L-vT
15 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 95 Cc PA
11 2 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 92 C PA
8 4 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 83 C PA
10 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 73 c PA S.JR
8 5 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 95 D PA
10 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 92 D PA S.vT
3 3 99 10096 HUMBLE JIM E 91 D NY
6 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 89 D PA S.VvT



Page No. 2
PRELIMINARY SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2006
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
10 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 84 D PA S.VT
10 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 84 D PA S.VT
14 2 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 82 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 51



Page No. 1
PRELTMINARY HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 94 21.5 PA
2 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 92 20.0 PA S.vT
2 5 99 10096 HUMBLE JIM E 90 20.0 NY
2 1 04 15936 ALLEN BLAKE 89 19.5 NY S.JR
4 1 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 88 20.5 PA
4 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 88 21.5 PA
4 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 87 19.5 PA LADY
5 2 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 87 21.5 PA LADY
2 2 06 10459 ALLEN GARY C 86 20.0 NY T-0
6 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 15.0 PA S.VT
1 5 06 13698 JARRETT ROSS D 84 21.0 PA JR
4 3 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 84 20.0 PA
16 3 98 01993 GEISER BRIAN W 84 21.0 MI
1 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 83 20.5 PA
6 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 83 19.0 PA S.vT
6 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 83 20.5 PA L-VT
6 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 82 20.5 PA S.vT
16 2 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 77 21.5 PA
6 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 76 20.5 PA S.VT
1 3 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 70 21.0 NY S.JR
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 93 22.0 PA
5 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 90 23.0 PA S.JR
10 3 44 16958 GILPIN BARRY L 89 23.5 MT
16 1 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 88 23.5 PA
4 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87 22.0 PA S.VT
5 3 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 85 23.5 MD
5 4 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 84 23.5 PA
10 4 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 82 23.5 PA
2 3 88 02825 CUOZZO CHRISTOPHER 78 22.0 NY
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
5 5 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 95 24.0 PA
11 2 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 89 25.0 PA LADY
7 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 88 24.0 NY
7 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 87 24.0 PA VET
10 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 85 25.5 PA VET
12 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 84 25.5 PA
8 3 44 16660 GEISER PATRIC C 83 25.5 PA
10 5 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 80 24.0 PA S.vT
3 2 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 73 25.0 NY
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 93 26.5 PA
12 3 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 93 27.0 PA VET
8 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 92 27.0 PA
11 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 90 27.0 NY
3 3 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 89 27.0 NY
3 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 88 27.0 PA
12 2 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 88 27.0 PA



Page No. 2
PRELIMINARY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

12 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 88 27.0 PA

11 5 44 (05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 85 27.0 PA

11 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 83 27.0 PA

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 81 27.0 PA VET
7 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 81 26.5 PA VET
12 1 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 79 26.0 PA

8 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 78 26.0 PA
11 4 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 77 27.0 NY VET
8 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 75 26.0 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 54



Page No. 1
PRELITMINARY DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
3 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 95 AA PA
6 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 94 A7 PA
2 1 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 92 AA NY
3 3 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 92 AA NY
4 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 92 AA PA
2 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 90 A_ PA
3 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 90 A_ PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 81 A_ PA VET
6 4 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 89 B PA LADY
2 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 88 B PA
6 1 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 88 B PA
2 3 88 02825 CUOZZO CHRISTOPHER 72 B NY
2 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 21 C PA S.VT
1 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 83 Cc PA S.JR
3 2 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 81 c PA
1 4 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 75 c PA L-VT
4 5 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 88 D PA S.VT
4 2 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 87 D PA
1 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 79 D PA S.VT
6 2 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 79 D PA
6 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 75 D PA S.VT
4 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 71 D NY
1 5 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 67 D PA LADY
4 3 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 66 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page NoO. 1
g CHANVIPITONSHIP DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS

3 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 96 AR PA

3 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 96 AA PA

8 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 96 AA NY

3 3 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 95 AA NY

4 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 95 AA PA

9 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J %4 AR PA

5 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 91 AA NY

8 3 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 91 AA PA
10 5 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 91 AA PA

2 2 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 95 A_ PA S.JR
3 2 91 01492 COMROE DAVID J 94 A_ PA

1 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 93 A_ PA

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 A_ PA VET
7 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 93 A__ PA

7 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 92 A_ PA

8 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 91 A_ PA

6 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 90 A_ PA

9 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 89 A_ PA

10 1 44 05325 BOBST SAM 89 A_ PA

5 1 44 27238 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 88 A_ PA

7 3 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 88 A_ PA

10 2 84 05876 SHIRK THOMAS L 88 A_ PA

2 5 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 97 B PA LADY
11 2 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 92 B PA VET
2 3 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 89 B PA

10 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 86 B PA S.VT
2 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 76 B PA

5 2 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 74 B PA

6 2 05 14381 MARGELEWICZ TONY 68 B PA

6 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 65 B PA VET
1 3 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 93 c PA

5 5 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 89 c PA

8 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 89 C NY S.VT
7 5 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 87 C PA VET
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 86 C PA S.JR
4 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 c PA LADY
4 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 82 Cc PA
10 3 44 00060 BOBST LINDA R 81 c PA LADY
11 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 c PA S.VT
9 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 77 C PA S.VT
1 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 89 D PA

2 1 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 84 D PA

9 3 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 83 D PA

11 3 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 83 D PA

6 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 79 D PA

7 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 79 D PA

1 2 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 76 D PA S.VvT
8 2 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 73 D NY



Page No. 2
CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
4 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 72 D PA S.VT
5 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 72 D NY
1 4 (05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 70 D PA S.VT
9 4 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 55 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 52



Page No.

1

CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES 2N
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

15
19
20
3
4
8
3
22
5
18
11
11
11
20
22

15
16
12
22
11
6
6
i9
20
20
7
11
2
7
5
6
15
12
19
19
4
14
12
16
14
18
16
7
15
6
2
14
2

3
6

RPWWBNRBPUNRPRWRRE & W

VI BRRAAUVIUINANWRUOVWRNUUORNHUORMNDEAWREWLWLYL

N W

37
37
92
87
97
98
87
80
88
98
91
89
90
44
85

79
44
83
44
44
99
78
85
10
02
01
83
03
01
90
44
44
389
84
35
96
25
78
02
86
89
82
86
37
05
06
06
06

01
05

24676
07426
02552
02118
03540
02837
02117
05547
02334
03650
01492
06879
03831
05566
05832

03880
16660
03278
30960
04185
02548
00631
00247
04075
11435
13349
00171
14535
13350
07262
30414
01445
00205
05876
01640
03987
03354
04013
13339
04236
04251
02531
00629
09456
14381
13915
13698
14831

15556
14129

200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
WRIGHT JAMES S 100
EDWARDS ROBERT 99
MANETTA JOHN P IT 99
OEHRLI NILES L 99
LECHLEITMER JAMES 100
GRABOWSKI LARRY J 100
STONER JAMES W 99
TARBY WILLIAM J 98
MILLER CHRIS E 97
ROSS STEVEN L JR 97
COMROE DAVID J 98
STAHL RAYMOND E 97
WOMER URBAN R 99
BORNMAN EMERSON E 97
COOK LEROY C 97
BITNER JAMES B 97
GEISER PATRIC C 98
WERTMAN RONALD E 97
MITCHELL ROBERT 98
BELCHER ROY H III 98
GODFREY GREG A 96
RINKER SCOTT 95
DAWES HENRY J 96
LIPETZ MICHAEL 99
HAMILTON KAYLYNN 98
GEARHART MICHAEL L 98
RICHMOND JASON L. 97
CONKLIN DAVID B 95
GEARHART, BRYCE M 96
MILLER MARY A 97
MIKULSKI FRANK 96
MILLER SONYA E 97
DELONG KENNETH A 95
SHIRK THOMAS L 94
BIERSTINE EDWARD 95
GINTHER EDWARD W 96
CLOPPER GARY 94
FOLEY JOHN J 91
ROSS DOUGLAS E 93
BRANCHICK DANIEL E 94
DUDASH ERNEST F 92
ROBUCK DALE W 91
MOYER ROBERT A 91
GRAVES GORDON C 91
MARGELEWICZ TONY 89
VARNER RICK L 83
JARRETT ROSS D 80
FRYMOYER JEFF J 79
HYDE DOUGLAS E 97
NAGLE CALVIN A 97

SINGLES

99
100
100

99

98

28

97

98

98

98

96

97

94

96

92

100
99
99
98
97
98
99
98
95
96
95
96
97
96
94
95
94
95
96
95
93
95
97
95
93
95
94
93
93
88
87
90
71

99
95

TOTAL

199
199
199
198
198
198
196
196
195
195
194
194
193
193
189

197
197
196
196
195
194
194
194
194
194
183
193
192
192
191
191
191
190
190
190
189
189
188
188
187
187
185
184
184
177
170
170
150

196
192

100
05/28/2006

CLASS
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PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pPA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

CT
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

VET
S.VT
VET

LADY

S.JR
LADY

VET
LADY

VET

VET

JR



Page No. 2
CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES 2ND 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2006
200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL CLASS

2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 97 94 191 B PA VET
12 4 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 95 96 191 B PA

2 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 96 94 190 B NY

4 2 97 00569 GINTHER LINDA S 92 95 187 B PA LADY
8 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93 94 187 B PA S.VT
12 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 924 93 187 B PA
18 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 88 99 187 B PA

4 4 02 10756 LECHLEITNER STEPHN 93 93 186 B PA

10 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 93 93 186 B PA S.JR
16 1 98 01993 GEISER BRIAN W 90 96 186 B MI

16 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 92 94 186 B PA
20 5 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 90 96 186 B PA S.VT
10 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 91 93 184 B PA LADY
5 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 90 93 183 B PA

7 1 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 91 87 178 B PA VET
18 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 87 84 171 B PA L-VT
18 2 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 90 97 187 C PA

22 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 92 92 184 C PA S.VT
8 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 88 95 183 c PA

8 5 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 90 89 179 C PA

7 3 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 92 86 178 cC PA

22 2 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 85 88 173 C PA

14 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 96 92 188 D PA S.VT
8 4 01 14132 GRABOWSKI CARLA L 89 88 177 D PA LADY
10 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 89 83 172 D PA S.VT
3 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 82 88 170 D PA LADY
14 1 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 81 89 170 D PA

10 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 83 166 D PA S.VT
19 2 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 82 84 166 D NY
15 1 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 73 86 159 D PA S.VT
10 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 72 75 147 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 81



Page No. 1
g MEMORIATL, DAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

2 3 98 03100 ANDREATTI JOSEPH K 95 PA
12 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 100 AA PA
16 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 100 AA NY

8 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 99 AA PA
11 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 99 AA PA
12 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 29 AA PA
18 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 99 AA PA

6 1 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 98 AA PA

11 3 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 98 AA NY

i9 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 97 AA PA

7 4 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 96 AA PA
11 2 91 01492 COMROE DAVID J 96 AA PA
13 5 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 96 AA PA

15 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 96 AA PA S.VT
16 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 95 AA NY

11 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 100 A_ PA

15 3 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 99 A_ MD

18 5 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 99 A_ PA S.VT
4 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 98 A_ PA

6 3 44 41620 SNYDER DAVID A 98 A_ PA

7 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 98 A_ PA VET
11 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 A_ PA VET
16 5 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 97 A_ NY VET
13 2 90 07262 MILLER MARY A g6 A_ PA LADY
14 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 96 A_ PA

19 2 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 96 A_ PA

19 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 96 A_ PA LADY
4 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 95 A_ PA

4 5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 A_ PA

6 5 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 95 A_ PA VET
14 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 A_ PA

16 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 95 A_ NY S.vT
7 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 94 A_ PA VET
7 3 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 94 A_ PA
14 3 91 03579 KELLER DAVID M 94 A_ PA
15 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 94 A_ PA VET
18 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 94 A_ PA

6 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 93 A_ NY
10 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 92 A_ NY

15 1 05 14381 MARGELEWICZ TONY 88 A_ PA
13 4 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA 82 A_ PA LADY
13 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 80 A_ PA
12 4 87 05762 BURK JIM 77 A_ PA

2 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 96 B PA
10 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 94 B PA LADY
10 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 94 B NY
13 3 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 94 B PA

2 5 03 11644 CROSSETT ROBERT J 93 B FL
10 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 B PA VET



Page No. 2
MEMORIAIL DAY SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2006
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

15 2 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 93 B PA
18 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 93 B PA

8 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 92 B PA S.VT
14 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 92 B PA VET
19 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 92 B PA

3 1 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 91 B PA VET
19 3 81 01036 HESS CLARENCE A 90 B PA

4 4 86 00299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 95 C PA

8 5 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 93 C PA
10 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 93 C PA S.JR
3 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 91 C PA
18 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 91 o PA

8 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 89 c PA

2 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 87 o PA

3 5 9% 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 86 C PA

16 2 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 92 D NY

4 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 91 D PA LADY
12 3 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 91 D PA L-VT
6 2 06 13761 WEBER DAVID R 89 D PA

7 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 88 D PA

8 4 (01 14132 GRABOWSKI CARLA L 88 D PA LADY
3 2 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 86 D PA S.VT
14 2 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 86 D PA

2 2 00 00199 HOUSEKNECHT ROLAND 83 D FL

3 3 06 14830 HOLLENBACH ZACHARY 62 D PA S.JR
12 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 57 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 75



Page No. 1
BRIG LOUIE HANDICAP 2ND 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2006
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
i1 1 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 92 96 188 PA VET
5 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 93 94 187 PA
10 1 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 96 89 185 PA
10 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 96 89 185 PA LADY
19 4 86 00299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 93 87 180 PA
2 1 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 89 90 179 PA
13 5 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 86 91 177 PA
19 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 88 89 177 PA LADY
2 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 87 89 176 PA S.VT
11 4 (03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M S1 85 176 PA
6 5 03 11644 CROSSETT ROBERT J 83 92 175 FL
13 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 89 86 175 PA LADY
15 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 88 87 175 PA
6 1 00 00199 HOUSEKNECHT ROLAND 85 89 174 FL
10 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 90 174 PA S.VT
11 3 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 85 89 174 PA LADY
2 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 85 88 173 PA
13 4 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 88 85 173 PA VET
6 2 06 13761 WEBER DAVID R 86 86 172 PA
2 5 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 84 87 171 PA S.VT
11 2 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 87 83 170 NY
2 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 84 83 167 PA L-VT
6 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 84 83 167 PA LADY
5 5 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 80 83 163 PA
19 1 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 72 88 160 PA
19 2 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 78 81 159 PA S.VT
13 2 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 77 71 148 PA
10 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 65 79 144 PA S.VT
10 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 71 66 137 PA S.VT
6 4 05 12908 CROSSETT JOHN P 62 64 126 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 26 90 186 PA
8 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 91 95 186 PA S.VT
8 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 93 90 183 PA S.JR
4 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 89 93 182 PA VET
4 3 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 89 92 181 MD
15 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 93 87 180 PA
5 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 91 88 179 PA
4 4 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 93 85 178 PA
15 4 91 03579 KELLER DAVID M 84 94 178 PA
11 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 88 87 175 PA S.VT
5 4 44 29520 MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 85 87 172 PA
1 2 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 85 81 166 NY
15 1 05 14381 MARGELEWICZ TONY 80 80 160 PA
15 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 75 77 152 PA VET
5 3 44 00046 BAKER SUSAN M 75 76 151 PA LADY
9 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 90 60 150 PA S.VT
1 3 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 75 68 143 PA
9 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 70 73 143 PA
9 4 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA 68 68 136 PA LADY



Page No. 2
BIG LLOUIE HANDICAP 2ND 1.00
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2006
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
22 3 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 93 95 188 PA
14 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 95 92 187 PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 90 96 186 PA
4 1 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 92 91 183 PA
3 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 90 92 182 NY S8.vT
14 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 91 91 182 PA LADY
8 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 92 89 181 PA VET
8 3 44 41620 SNYDER DAVID A 89 90 179 PA
1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 88 920 178 PA VET
18 2 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 84 91 175 PA
14 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 89 84 173 NY
22 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 83 89 172 NY
22 2 85 00491 MARVIN KENNETH S 84 87 171 NY
9 3 82 05617 LONG RICHARD A 79 85 164 PA
14 3 81 01036 HESS CLARENCE A 85 79 164 PA
22 5 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 87 77 164 PA
4 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 75 81 156 PA VET
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
7 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 94 96 190 PA
16 2 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 95 94 189 PA
22 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 92 97 189 PA
3 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 91 96 187 PA
12 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 92 91 183 PA
16 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 89 94 183 PA
7 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 89 93 182 PA
7 2 91 01492 COMROE DAVID J 94 86 180 PA
18 3 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 91 89 180 PR
7 3 S0 03831 WOMER URBAN R 89 88 177 NY
18 5 96 04484 KOONS JAMES A JR 88 89 177 PA
3 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 88 88 176 NY
12 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 85 91 176 PA
16 1 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 83 93 176 PA
12 3 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 91 82 173 NY
3 3 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 90 82 172 PA
7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 81 91 172 PA VET
3 2 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 88 82 170 PA
16 5 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 80 90 170 PA
12 4 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 79 89 168 NY
12 5 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 79 88 167 PA VET
14 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 77 76 153 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 88



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYON AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE
EVENT # 1 06/20/2006

EVENT # 2 06/20/2006
EVENT # 3 06/20/2006

(TR

TYPE SHOT AT

SINGLES 50
HANDICAP 50

DOUBLES 50— A0 D)o AL e



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 4 06
2 1 44
2 4 05
2 3 44
1 3 06
1 5 44
2 2 05
1 2 44
2 5 00

12397
04185
15403
11287
13290
03490
15402
03485
00117

16 YD
BIG 50 6-20-06 - HIGH GUN REPORT -
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

LEEDY EARL R 48
BELCHER ROY H III 48
BILL MERICLE 46
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 44
PLOTTS ROBERT W 43
BARTLOW WALTER L 41
FRY WAYNE L 41
BARTLOW KENNETH E 38
GRASLEY NIKKI H 25

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

9

06/20/2006

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

S.VT

S.VT

VET
LADY



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

44
05
06
05
06
44

N e
RN ERE

11287
15403
13290
15402
12397
04185

HDCP
BIG 50 6-20-06 - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
NAME

DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 47
BILL MERICLE 45
PLOTTS ROBERT W 44
FRY WAYNE L 43
LEEDY EARL R 41
BELCHER ROY H III 41

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

6

06/20/2006

HANDICAP YARDAGE

21.0
20.
20.
20.
20.
27.

[eNeoReNoNol

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

S.VT

VET



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 06/04/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 06/04/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 06/04/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

BEVNT 1 -16YD LADY SHOOTER HONOR
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/04/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 3 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 99 PA

3 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 PA

8 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 99 PA

2 4 88 01750 COX LARRY J 98 PA

3 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 98 PA VET
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 28 PA VET
7 4 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 98 PA

2 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96 PA VET
5 2 93 03177 MATTER RICHARD E J 96 PA

8 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 96 PA S.VT
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 95 PA

7 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 95 PA LADY
5 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 94 PA

4 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 93 PA

5 1 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 93 PA

5 5 88 02338 MATTER EDWARD J 93 PA

3 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 92 PA

4 1 44 37812 SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 92 PA S.vT
4 5 87 02613 WENRICH GEORGE D 92 PA

5 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 91 PA

6 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C S1 PA

1 2 98 03100 ANDREATTI JOSEPH K 89 PA

3 5 86 00299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 88 PA

2 3 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 85 NH

4 2 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 85 PA JR

1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 83 PA

2 1 89 03708 KINSEY JACK C 83 PA

6 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 82 PA

6 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 81 PA S.VT
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 80 PA S.VT
1 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 76 PA

1 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 75 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 32



Page No. 1
EVNT 2-HNDCP LDY SHOOTER HONOR
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/04/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 1 86 00299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 89 20.0 PA
6 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 89 19.0 PA  S.VT
6 4 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 87 19.0 PA LADY
6 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 87 20.0 PA S.VT
1 3 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 85 20.0 PA
6 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 83 20.5 PA S.VT
5 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 82 21.5 PA
5 4 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 81 21.5 PA LADY
5 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 80 20.0 PA LADY
1 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 74 20.0 PA
1 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 74 19.0 PA LADY

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
3 1 89 03708 KINSEY JACK C 88 22.5 PA
7 5 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 86 23.0 PA S.vT
5 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 85 22.0 PA
7 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 85 23.5 NY
3 5 44 37812 SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 83 22.5 PA S.VT
3 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 82 23.5 PA
3 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 79 23.5 PA
3 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 79 22.5 PA
5 1 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 78 22.0 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 1 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 92 24.0 PA
7 3 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 89 24.0 PA VET
2 3 87 02613 WENRICH GEORGE D 86 25.5 PA
2 4 88 01750 COX LARRY J 84 25.0 PA
2 5 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 84 25.0 PA
4 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 83 25.0 PA
2 2 98 03100 ANDREATTI JOSEPH K 79 25.0 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 1 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 84 26.0 PA
4 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 27.0 PA VET
4 3 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 83 27.0 PA
4 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 83 27.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOQTERS = 31



Page No. 1

EVNT 3 -DBLS LADY SHOOTER HONOR
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/04/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 4 88 02338 MATTER EDWARD J 95 PA
2 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 90 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 PA VET
2 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 84 PA S.VT
1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 PA S.VvT
1 5 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 74 PA LADY
1 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 69 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM
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KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC

311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

EVENT #
EVENT #
EVENT #
EVENT #
EVENT #

Nk whr

SHOOT DATE

06/24/2006
06/24/2006
06/25/2006
06/25/2006
06/25/2006

(C)1988-2001 R.d.

TYPE SHOT AT
SINGLES 200
HANDICAP 100
SINGLES 100
HANDICAP 100
bBouBEES———10Q

STUART * V S-7.72 98

Ao DOuBLES



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 4 80
3 3 23
1 5 91
5 4 97
1 3 06
1 2 92
3 5 02
3 2 098
3 4 89
6 4 44
1 1 92
3 1 03
5 2 44
2 4 95
6 2 44
2 3 44
2 1 84
2 5 79

07344
00735
00085
00136
13290
05127

14328
01022
04251
40238
04308

14535
19940
03687

05425
04185
00168
03880

MS BENEFIT HDP

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

NAME

DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
WISDA BERNARD J
DUDASH CAROL O
REX BRUCE S
PLOTTS ROBERT W
GUY CYNTHIA

DAVIS CODY A
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
DUDASH ERNEST F
SHYDA BRIAN S

GUY JIM

CONKLIN DAVID B
HERMAN CHARLES D
BETTS WALTER E

BORASCIUS STANLEY
BELCHER ROY H III
OTT LESTER R
BITNER JAMES B

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18

HANDICAP YARDAGE

91 21.5
85 21.5
84 19.0
84 20.0
83 20.0
80 19.0
87 23.5
85 22.0
85 23.5
85 23.5
73 22.0
93 24.5
87 24.0
85 25.5
94 26.0
89 27.0
88 27.0
87 26.0

06/24/2006

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

PA LADY
ME S.VT
PA L-VvT
PA
PA
PA LADY

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
pa S.JR

PA S.VT
PA VET
PA
PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA
PA
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA

PA VET

PA

PA



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 84
6 1 92
8 5 78
2 3 44
6 3 44
8 4 03
11 5 89
2 1 99
1 2 92
1 4 92
6 4 97
2 4 95
3 2 98
6 2 44
5 2 80
5 1 02
11 3 91
3 23
6 5 44
1 5 06
8 3 44
3 5 06
8 2 44
1 3 44
1 1 44
8 1 89

00168
02552
03880

04185
40238
14535
04251
00205
04308
05127

00136
03687
01022
05425
07344
14328
00085

00735
19940

11680
32012
13290
23363
03485
03490
03760

MsS BENEFIT 2XND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

200 - SINGLES

ALIL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
OTT LESTER R 99
MANETTA JOHN P II 98
BITNER JAMES B 99
BELCHER ROY H III 98
SHYDA BRIAN S 96
CONKLIN DAVID B 98
DUDASH ERNEST F 96
DELONG KENNETH A 97
GUY JIM 90
GUY CYNTHIA 83
REX BRUCE S 97
BETTS WALTER E 95
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93
BORASCIUS STANLEY 94
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 91
DAVIS CODY A 87
DUDASH CAROL O 90
WISDA BERNARD J 92
HERMAN CHARLES D 86
FRED FEASTER 88
MURRAY FRED F 90
PLOTTS ROBERT W 86
KELLER JAMES G 85
BARTLOW KENNETH E 82
BARTLOW WALTER L 82
KEEFER EDWARD J 86

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 26

SINGLES

98

99
28

98
99
95
94
92
89
79

94
95
96
95
93
90
85

92
90

96
90
87
88
87
84
80

TOTAL

197

197
197

196
195
193
190
189
179
162

191
180
189
189
184
177
175

184
176

184
180
173
173
169
166
166

06/24/2006

CLASS

lbﬁﬂbﬁﬂbfﬂb gi:g

goouououoyu N DoooDwwm

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
bPA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

ME
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

LADY

mn o o
b



Page No. 1
TJUNIORESUB-JUNIOR

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/25/2006
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

2 1 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 98 AR PA

3 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 97 A7 PA

1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 A_ PA VET
3 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 97 B PA LADY
4 1 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 95 B PA

1 4 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 90 B PA

1 5 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 90 B PA

1 3 06 13889 LAYLON TERI N 81 B PA LADY
3 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 95 c PA S.JR
2 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 D PA S.VT
2 4 03 15124 BARTLOW ANDREW W 87 D PA JR
2 3 44 (03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 83 D PA VET
3 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 82 D PA S.VT
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 77 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No. 1

F JUNIOR&ESUB-JUNIOR
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

HANDICAP YARDAGE

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME

2 1 90 04103 ROBBINS DUANE R 93
4 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 86
2 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 80
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 79
2 3 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 79
2 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 76
6 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 93
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 92
6 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 89
6 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 84
6 2 85 00491 MARVIN KENNETH S 90

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

11

20.
21.
20.
19.
19.
19.

23.
23.
23.
23.

25.

oo ocouo

(G20 O ]

06/25/2006

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

NY

PA LADY
PA S.VT
PA S.vT
NY S.JR
PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
NY

PA S.JR

NY

NY

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
NY

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 07/11/2006 SINGLES 50
EVENT # 2 07/11/2006 HANDICAP 50
EVENT # 3 07/11/2006 DOUBLES 50
EVENT # 4 07/15/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 07/15/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 07/15/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 7 07/16/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 8 07/16/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 9 07/16/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

KSA

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 2 44
1 1 44
1 4 05
2 3 01
1 5 44
1 2 05
2 1 98
2 5 44
1 3 44

04185
47317
15403
11916
03490
15402
00524
34411
03485

50 16YD

TUESDAY BIG 50 - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BELCHER ROY H III 50
WERNER DAVID R 48
BILL MERICLE 48
PEBERDY WILLIAM 47
BARTLOW WALTER L 42
FRY WAYNE L 41
MADER KENNETH C 41
PLOTTS JACK M 41
BARTLOW KENNETH E 40

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9

07/11/2006

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
bPA

VET
S.VvT

S.vr

S.VT
VET



Page No. 1
50 HaNDICaAaP
KSA TUESDAY BIG 50 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/11/2006

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 4 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 48 20.0 PA
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 46 20.0 PA
2 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 44 20.0 PA
2 3 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 44 20.0 PA
1 2 05 15402 FRY WAYNE L 38 20.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
100 16 YARD TARGETS

FREE TARGET SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/15/2006
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
5 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 AA PA
3 5 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 97 A_ PA VET
5 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 A_ PA VET
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 96 A_ PA VET
5 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 96 A_ PA
5 2 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 85 A_ PA
2 3 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 84 A_ PA
2 4 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 76 A_ PA LADY
2 2 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 96 B PA
3 4 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 95 B PA
1 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 94 B PA S.VT
6 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 94 B PA
3 1 25 15617 WEAVER JAMES 93 B MD
4 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 93 B PA
2 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 91 B PA
4 4 06 12397 LEEDY EARL R 91 B PA
5 3 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 91 B PA
1l 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 82 B PA S.JR
6 5 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 97 c PA
3 3 25 00560 WEAVER GWYN M 84 C MD LADY
1 4 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 93 D PA S.VT
1 1 84 00225 HOUSEKNECHT ROWLAN 88 D FL
3 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 87 D PA L-sv
6 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 D PA S.VT
6 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 86 D PA S.VT
4 1 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 82 D PA LADY
6 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 82 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 27



Page No. 1
100 HDP TARGETS
FREE TARGET SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/15/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
3 3 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 95 21.5 PA VET
8 1 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 92 21.5 PA
8 3 06 12397 LEEDY EARL R 91 20.0 PA
5 5 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 90 21.5 PA
3 2 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 89 21.0 PA
1 3 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 85 20.0 PA
5 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 19.0 PA S.VT
1 1 84 00225 HOUSEKNECHT ROWLAN 80 20.0 FL
5 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 80 20.5 pPa S.VT
3 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 78 19.0 PA LADY
5 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 78 19.0 PA S.vT
8 5 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 77 21.5 PA
3 1 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 76 19.0 PA LADY
8 4 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 74 19.0 NY S.JR
8 2 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 72 21.5 PA
3 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 67 20.0 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 2 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 91 22.0 PA
4 2 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 91 23.5 PA
7 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 91 23.5 NY
7 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 91 23.5 NY
1 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 90 22.0 PA S.VT
5 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 89 22.0 PA
7 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 89 23.5 NY
2 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 88 22.5 PA
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 87 23.5 PA
i 4 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 82 22.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 98 24 .5 PA VET
4 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 93 24.5 PA
7 2 85 08588 BLODGETT ANTHONY L 90 24.5 NY
4 1 25 15617 WEAVER JAMES 89 25.0 MD
4 3 25 00560 WEAVER GWYN M 75 25.0 MD LADY
6 3 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 71 25.5 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
6 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 93 26.5 PA
6 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 89 26.5 PA VET
6 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 88 27.0 PA
6 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 74 27.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOQOTERS = 36



Page No.

1

FREE TARGET SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1

[\ N RN

FRNOMN

1

Db =

Ww U1

W NN

44

88
92
87

98
44

62
44
83
03

04185

02522
04670
03825

01022
00046

13339
06825
07425
14535

50 PATR TARGETS

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES

BELCHER ROY H III 92
TIPLER DAVID H 84
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 76
ROBBINS CURTIS V 75
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 83
BAKER SUSAN M 73
ROSS DOUGLAS E 84
BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 83
STUMP RONALD B 74
CONKLIN DAVID B 72

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

CLASS

A

Obouo NN wow

07/15/2006

PA

PA
PA
NY

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

S.VT
LADY
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WORKERS APPREICATION SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/16/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS
5 1 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 97 AA PA
3 2 97 01827 YASHIN STEVE W 100 A_ PA
3 4 44 10177 COVER JIM 99 A_ PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 98 A_ PA
4 3 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 98 A__ NY
1 5 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 96 A_ PA VET
4 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H TII 96 A_ PA VET
6 1 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 95 A_ PA
3 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 94 A_ PA S.vT
6 5 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 79 A PA
3 3 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 98 B PA
4 5 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 93 B PA
5 5 97 04713 MALIZIA ROMOLO C I 91 B PA
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 89 B PA S.vT
5 2 44 00046 BAKER SUSAN M 86 B PA  LADY
1 3 06 14079 BROSCIOUS JR JOSEP 78 c PA
5 3 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 75 C PA
1 2 37 13050 KOLOSKI JOSEPH 90 D NY S.VT
3 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 89 D PA
6 3 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 86 D PA S.VT
4 2 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 83 D PA
4 4 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 82 D PA JR
6 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 80 D PA S.VT
6 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 79 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPREICATION HANDICAPR
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/16/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 4 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 93 20.0 PA
5 3 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 91 i9.0 PA S.VvT
5 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 90 19.0 PA S.vT
1 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 84 21.5 PA
5 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 81 20.5 PA S.VT
5 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 73 19.0 PA S.VT
1 3 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 71 21.0 PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
4 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 92 23.5 NY
4 5 97 04713 MALIZIA ROMOLO C I 81 23.0 PA
4 2 44 00046 BAKER SUSAN M 71 23.0 PA LADY

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 95 24.0 PA S.vT
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 93 24.5 PA
4 3 85 08588 BLODGETT ANTHONY L 91 24.5 NY
2 3 44 10177 COVER JIM 87 25.0 PA
2 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 85 24.5 PA
2 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 77 25.0 NY

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 95 27.0 PA
3 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 89 26.5 PA VET
3 2 97 01827 YASHIN STEVE W 84 27.0 PA
3 5 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 74 26.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20
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WORKERS APPREICATION DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/16/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
2 5 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 94 AA PA
2 4 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 92 AA PA
2 3 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 93 A_ PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIIX 90 A_ PA VET
1 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 93 c PA S.VT
1 3 44 10177 COVER JIM 88 D PA
1 2 83 07425 STUMP RONALD B 86 D PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 79 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 07/25/2006 SINGLES 50
EVENT # 2 07/25/2006 HANDICAP 50
EVENT # 3 07/25/2006 DOUBLES 50



Page No. 1

4TH

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 44
2 3 89
2 2 01
1 3 37
1 5 44
1 4 91
1 1 44
2 5 06
1 2 44
2 4 06

04185
06879
11916
12592
48700
00457
47317
13273
03485
13889

BIG 50 TUESDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BELCHER ROY H III 49
STAHL RAYMOND E 48
PEBERDY WILLIAM 47
KAYSA JOHN P 46
WOODLING MAX R 45
WALL CHARLES G III 44
WERNER DAVID R 40
LAYLON KEITH L 40
BARTLOW KENNETH E 35
LAYLON TERI N 33

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

10

07/25/2006

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

S.VT
S.vT

VET
LADY
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4TH

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 5 44
1 1 44
1 4 89
1 3 37
2 2 01
2 1 44

48700
04185
06879
12592
11916
47317

BIG 50 TUESDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/25/2006
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
WOODLING MAX R 47 19.0 PA
BELCHER ROY H III 46 27.0 PA
STAHL RAYMOND E 46 27.0 PA
KAYSA JOHN P 44 0.0 NY
PEBERDY WILLIAM 41 20.0 PA
WERNER DAVID R 36 20.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6

S.VT
VET



Page No. 1

4TH BIG 50 TUESDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 49
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 46
1 3 37 12592 KAYSA JOHN P 45
1 5 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 40

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4

07/25/2006

PA
PA

PA

VET

S.vT



Page No. 1
50 16 YD TARGETS
4TH BIG 50 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/08/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 2 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 50 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 49 PA
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 45 PA
2 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 45 PA
1 5 05 15402 FRY WAYNE L 44 PA
1 3 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 43 PA
1 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 40 PA
2 3 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 38 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1
50 HDP TARGETS
4TH BIG 50 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/08/2006

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 39 20.0 PA
1 3 05 15402 FRY WAYNE L 36 0.0 PA
1 2 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 35 20.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

keystone sportsmen assocC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE
EVENT # 1 08/08/2006
EVENT # 2 08/08/2006
EVENT # 3 08/08/2006

TYPE SHOT AT
SINGLES 50
HANDICAP 50
DOUBLES

—50— )V%

Doyl e



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 08/22/2006 SINGLES 50
EVENT # 2 08/22/2006 HANDICAP 50
EVENT # 3 08/22/2006 DOUBLES 50
EVENT # 4 08/25/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 08/25/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 08/25/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 7 08/26/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 8 08/26/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 9 08/26/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 10 08/27/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 11 08/27/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 12 08/27/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS

SHOQT DATE A INCL FROM T HOOT
08/25/2006 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES

08/26/2006 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES

08/27/2006 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES
ATA # NAME TOTAL SCORE
89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 874 Wwinnerz
83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 850 R/V
37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 844 3RO
44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 843
92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 832
44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 828

87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 795

85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 786

86 01758 MEYER GLADYS C 764

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9

PA
PA

Pa
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET
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: 14TH RBUDWEISER SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS
15 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 100 lwwweR AL PA VET
11 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 AA PA VET
11 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 AA PA
11 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 99 Rfv AR PA
11 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 98 AA NY
11 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 98 AA PA
10 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 97 AA PA
13 1 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 93 AA PA
1 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 99 A_ PA VET
4 5 95 01890 LOMBARDI ANTHONY 99 A_ PA VET
13 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 99 PA
14 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 99 i NY
1 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 98 A_ PA
10 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 98 A_ PA S.VT
17 5 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 98 A_ PA
3 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 97 A_ PA
12 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 97 A_ PA
12 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 96 A_ PA
17 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 96 A_ PA  LADY
4 1 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 95 A_ PA VET
14 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 95 A_ NY
14 3 85 00491 MARVIN KENNETH S 95 A_ NY
7 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 94 A_ PA VET
4 4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 93 A_ PA
13 3 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 93 A_ PA
5 1 06 16578 TUBACH JONDAN D 92 A_ PA JR
8 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 92 A_ PA
4 3 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 91 A_ PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 89 A_ PA
5 2 06 16580 CLAYTON RANDY A 89 A_ PA S.JR
2 3 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 86 A_ PA S.JR
2 1 04 13556 RODNEY D BARRETT 84 A_ PA
5 5 00 00197 CRAFT MORGAN A 84 A_ PA S.JR
9 3 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 83 A_ NY
9 5 98 04209 HESS JACQUELINE 82 A_ PA  LADY
5 3 06 16582 ROSBACH DERRICK J 79 A_ PA JR
1 2 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 76 A_ PA JR
5 4 06 16579 JERKES ZACHERY J 71 A_ PA JR
6 5 03 10238 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 97 B PA VET
15 2 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 95 B PA
1 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 94 B PA
2 4 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 94 B PA
4 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 94 B PA VET
9 2 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 93 B PA VET
7 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 91 B PA
13 5 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 89 B PA
9 1 86 01758 MEYER GLADYS C 87 B NY L-VT
6 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 B PA S.VT
8 2 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 86 B NY
6 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 85 B PA



’

pPage No. 2
14aTH BUDWEISER SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

3 3 03 15314 BRAKER SR GENE M 81 B PA

8 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 96 C PA
15 3 85 03662 SIEW DIPNARINE 95 C NY

6 3 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 94 c PA
13 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 94 C PA

6 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 92 C PA L-SV
10 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 90 c PA S.VT
12 3 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 90 Cc PA
14 2 85 08588 BLODGETT ANTHONY L 90 c NY

2 2 03 13939 MICHAEL L KEELY 89 C PA

3 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 89 c PA S.VT
12 5 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 88 C PA LADY
17 4 98 02175 BREIDEGAN CARL H 85 C PA VET
7 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 84 C PA

7 3 89 07360 DOUGLAS H SHUSTER 98 D PA

12 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 94 D PA LADY
3 4 06 13290 PLOTTS ROBERT W 91 D PA

15 4 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 90 D PA

15 1 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD W 87 D PA

7 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA 86 D PA LADY
16 5 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 86 D PA

9 4 11 05640 SWEITZER DONALD F 83 D PA S.VT
14 5 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 83 D NY S.JR
2 5 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 82 D NH VET
10 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 80 D PA S.VT
10 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 68 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 76



Page No. 1
g 1 a4 TH BUDWEISER SEHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

5 2 03 10238 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 97 R/U 19.0 PA VET
2 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 96 I4~21 20.5 PA
5 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 96 19.0 PA VET
2 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 94 20.5 PA VET
13 2 98 02175 BREIDEGAN CARL H 92 20.0 PA VET
9 3 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 91 20.0 PA
5 4 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 90 20.0 PA
2 3 89 07360 DOUGLAS H SHUSTER 89 20.5 PA
9 1 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 89 20.0 PA VET
6 5 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 88 20.0 PA
13 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 88 20.0 PA S.VT
2 5 06 13290 PLOTTS ROBERT W 87 20.0 PA
2 2 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 85 20.5 PA
5 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 84 20.5 PA
5 5 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 84 19.0 NY S.JR
8 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 84 20.0 PA
6 3 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 83 20.0 PA
13 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 83 20.5 PA S.VT
13 5 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 83 19.0 PA S.VT
6 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 19.0 PA S.VT
8 2 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 82 21.5 NY
8 5 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA 79 19.0 PA  LADY
4 2 86 01758 MEYER GLADYS C 78 21.5 NY L-VT
9 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 78 19.0 PA  LADY
6 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 73 19.0 PA S.VT
8 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 62 20.0 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
9 2 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 93 22-24 22.0 PA
8 3 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 91 22.0 PA
13 3 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD W 91 22.0 PA
10 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 90 23.5 NY
10 2 85 08588 BLODGETT ANTHONY L 88 24.5 NY
11 2 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 88 24.0 PA
4 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 84 23.0 PA S.VT
10 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 84 23.5 NY
4 1 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 77 23.0 PA VET
4 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 77 22.0 PA S.VT
4 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 71 22.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
7 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 98 UywaeR 27.0 PA
14 4 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 94 2¢-27 26.5 PA
3 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 93 25.5 PA VET
11 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 93 25.0 PA
3 2 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 90 25.0 NY
7 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 90 27.0 PA
11 1 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 90 26.5 PA
1 5 95 01890 LOMBARDI ANTHONY 89 25.0 PA VET
12 5 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 89 26.0 PA  LADY
12 4 85 03662 SIEW DIPNARINE 88 27.0 NY



Page No. 2
14TH BUDWEISER SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

3 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 87 26.5 PA

7 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 87 27.0 PA

10 3 85 00491 MARVIN KENNETH S 87 25.5 NY
12 1 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 87 27.0 PA

3 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 86 27.0 PA

11 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 86 27.0 PA VET
3 4 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 85 25.0 PA

7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 85 27.0 PA VET
7 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 85 27.0 NY

10 5 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 84 25.0 PA

11 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 84 25.0 PA

12 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 84 26.0 PA

1 2 03 13939 MICHAEL L KEELY 80 25.0 PA T-0
12 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 80 26.0 PA

14 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 76 27.0 PA

14 2 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 69 25.0 PA

1 3 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 68 25.0 PA S.JR
14 3 00 00028 JOLLEY LUKE J 61 25.0 PA S.JR
1 1 04 13556 RODNEY D BARRETT 53 25.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 66



Page No. 1
14aTH BUDWEISER SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/25/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS

1 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 98 R/v  AaA PA

5 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94 AA PA VET
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 AA PA VET
1 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 99 Wwinw€R PA

4 3 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 95 A_ PA

7 2 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 91 A_ PA

4 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 90 A_ PA

4 5 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 88 A_ PA

5 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 91 B PA

4 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 90 B PA VET
5 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 90 B PA

3 2 86 01758 MEYER GLADYS C 88 B NY L-VT
5 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 86 B PA

2 1 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 72 B PA

3 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 95 c PA S.VT
1 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 94 c NY

6 1 01 12932 GARRETY JR THOMAS 93 C PA

5 4 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 90 C PA

2 2 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 88 C PA

3 4 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 85 c PA

6 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 84 C PA S.VT
6 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 80 C PA

7 3 98 02175 BREIDEGAN CARL H 80 C PA VET
7 5 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 79 C PA LADY
1 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 89 c_ PA

3 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 92 D PA

6 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 92 D PA

4 1 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 82 D PA

2 3 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 79 D PA

2 4 06 13290 PLOTTS ROBERT W 79 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30
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1evyD BUD TOURN SECOND DAY
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC BUD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

20
15
17
19
19
19

9
16
19
20
10
16
18
18
19

12
7
12
14
9
10
10
12
9
11
13
14
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7
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3
3
6
13
20
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5
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5
5
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44
37
10
84
37
83
87
87
89
01
85
98
98
92
44

87
44
79
92
87
44
94
87
83
98
82
88
44
37
02
88
44
83
94
o8
44
44
03
99
06
89
00
06
06

85
01
99
93
44
04

42150
07426
04075
00168
24676
00171
02118
01816
06879
12932
05832
02837
03650
02552
04185

02072
25819
11002
05132
02117
30960
00655
03825
02103
00946
05103
06863
39170
12592
12998
02825
05106
03278
00310
03045
01445
06582
10238
00205
18054
02756
00028
16580
16572

00318
15556
10247
03831
33883
10509

CLASS

100 w~NER AR

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
EDWARDS ROBERT 99
LIPETZ MICHAEL 99
OTT LESTER R 99
WRIGHT JAMES S 99 R[v
RICHMOND JASON L. 99
OEHRLI NILES L 98
PRESTIA JOE 98
STAHL RAYMOND E 98
GARRETY JR THOMAS 98
COOK LEROY C 97
GRABOWSKI LARRY J 97
ROSS STEVEN L JR 97
MANETTA JOHN P II 97
BELCHER ROY H III 95
ROBBINS EDWARD R 99
KRONE JACK C 98
WOYTHAL DAVID J 98
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 98
STONER JAMES W 97
MITCHELL ROBERT 97
EVANCHECK JAMES M 97
ROBBINS CURTIS V 97
LORAH FRANKLIN L S 96
PATRICK EUGENE E 96
SHERMAN NORMAN C 96
PLOTTS ALAN E 96
SHADEL WAYNE R 96
KAYSA JOHN P 95
BROWN PAUL D 95
CUOZZO CHRISTOPHER 95
BIRK DONALD B 95
WERTMAN RONALD E 94
FRALEY ANDE M 94
WILSON MATTHEW L 94
MILLER SONYA E 94
BRODT ROBERT P 94
CAMPBELL FREDERICK 93
DELONG KENNETH A 89
SNYDER BEN A 87
BIRK CHARLES D 86
JOLLEY LUKE J 83
CLAYTON RANDY A 82
KING SCOTT N 77
VOUGHT WILLIAM C 97
HYDE DOUGLAS E 96
EMS DOUGLAS W 95
MELLNER ALAN 95
PENSYL BOB 95
SCHOENER NORMAN C 94

LIS dddddddddddddddddadadadds EEEEEREERREERERED

PA

CT
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

08/26/2006

VET

VET

VET

VET
VET

VET

LADY
S.VT
VET

S.JR
S.JR
JR

VET
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1eyYyD BUD TOURN SECOND DAY
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC BUD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

10
16
4
3
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16
5
6
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4
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2
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15

6
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12
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03
04
05
98
44
89
06
05
86

89
05
91
80
44
85
28
99
99
92
85
02
44
94

02
97
44
06
05
92
05
02
44
11
83

15314
14355
16773
01022
34655
00032
11680
17054
01758

07360
11767
00457
07344
32012
03662
02175
00066
10999
04308
08588
14328
24790
04340

15835
00242
34411
13046
12086
05127
12094
10390
15662
05640
04368

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BAKER SR GENE M 924
SILVESTRE DAVID 94
ELDON C LARUE 93
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 92
POTOSKIE WALTER E 92
HENNESSEY MICHAEL 90
FRED FEASTER 89
WILSON MARK W 88
MEYER GLADYS C 80
DOUGLAS H SHUSTER 95
COOKE THOMAS K 95
WALL CHARLES G III 95
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 95
MURRAY FRED F 94
SIEW DIPNARINE 93
BREIDEGAN CARL H 91
HOLLENBACH RAY L 91
GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 88
GUY JIM 87
BLODGETT ANTHONY L 86
DAVIS CODY A 84
KLOBE BUCK 84
CAPECE EDWARD 77
BLATT RICHARD W 89
ANDERSON WARREN 88
PLOTTS JACK M 87
ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 87
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 84
GUY CYNTHIA 83
GRASLEY NANCY A 80
HYDE LINDA D 80
FRITZ K H 76
SWEITZER DONALD F 76
ZEDACK PAUL D 76

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 84

CLASS
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PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
FL
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

08/26/2006

LADY
S.VT

VET

LADY

S.VT
S.JR

LADY
LADY
LADY
S.VT
S.VT
S.VT



Page No. 1
HNDCP BUD TOURN SECOND DAY
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC BUD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/26/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
10 3 05 16773 ELDON C LARUE 96 @fy  20.0 PA
1 3 88 02825 CUOZZO CHRISTOPHER 95 [9.3( 20.0 NY
1 4 05 17054 WILSON MARK W 94 19.0 NY S.JR
8 4 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 93 21.5 PA LADY
10 1 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 92 20.5 PA
7 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 89 21.0 PA
9 4 83 04368 ZEDACK DPAUL D 89 20.0 PA S.VT
1 1 98 03045 WILSON MATTHEW L 88 21.0 NY
7 3 89 07360 DOUGLAS H SHUSTER 88 20.5 PA
3 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 86 21.0 PA
8 5 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 86 19.0 NY S.JR
13 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 86 21.0 PA S.JR
8 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 19.0 PA S.VT
9 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 85 20.5 PA S.VT
1 2 98 02175 BREIDEGAN CARL H 84 20.0 PA  VET
7 5 03 10238 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 84 20.0 PA  VET
3 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 83 21.5 NY
10 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 82 20.5 PA sS.VT
7 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 81 20.0 PA
3 2 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 80 20.0 PA  VET
8 1 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 78 21.5 PA
7 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA 77 19.0 PA  LADY
9 2 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 74 20.0 PA
9 3 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 74 19.0 PA  LADY
8 3 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 72 20.0 PA
9 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 70 19.0 PA LADY
1 5 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 62 19.0 PA  JR
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
14 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 98 Loivaer 23.5  NY
4 1 01 12932 GARRETY JR THOMAS 96 24.5 DA
12 4 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 95 23.5 PA
4 5 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 94 23.5 PA S.VT
4 4 44 29520 MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 93 23.0 PA  VET
14 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 92 23.5 NY
5 1 86 01758 MEYER GLADYS C 91 22.5 NY L-vT
4 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 90 23.0 PA  VET
5 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 90 23.0 PA sS. VT
14 2 85 08588 BLODGETT ANTHONY L 90 24.5 NY
5 4 86 00298 GEISLER FORREST W 89 24.5 PA  VET
10 4 05 11767 COOKE THOMAS K 88 22.0 FL
10 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 88 22.0 PA
3 4 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD W 87 22.0 PA
4 3 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 87 22.5  PA
3 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 82 22.0 PA S.VT
14 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 80 23.5 NY
5 2 94 04340 CAPECE EDWARD 79 24.0 MD
YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
11 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 94 JV~27) 27.0 NY
17 4 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 94 25.0 PA sS.vT



Page No. 2
HNDCP RBUD TOURN SECOND DAY

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC BUD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/26/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

6 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 93 27.0 PA
17 1 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 93 27.0 PA

2 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 92 26.5 PA

6 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 92 27.0 PA
15 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 92 27.0 PA

15 S 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 92 26.5 PA

6 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 91 27.0 NY

15 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 91 26.5 PA VET
2 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 90 27.0 PA

12 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 90 25.0 PA

15 2 10 04075 LIPETZ MICHAEL 90 27.0 CT

16 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 90 27.0 PA

16 2 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 90 26.5 PA S.JR
18 3 04 10508 GOLASZEWSKI ROBERT 90 26.0 PA

6 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 27.0 PA VET
11 5 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 89 27.0 PA

16 5 87 01816 PRESTIA JOE 89 27.0 PA

17 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 89 27.0 PA VET
2 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 87 26.5 PA VET
12 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 87 25.0 PA S.JR
12 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 87 25.0 NY

11 2 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 86 27.0 PA

6 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 85 27.0 PA

16 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 85 25.0 PA

17 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 85 26.0 PA LADY
17 5 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 85 27.0 PA

2 3 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 82 27.0 PA

12 3 37 12592 KAYSA JOHN P 82 25.0 NY

11 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 81 27.0 PA

11 3 85 03662 SIEW DIPNARINE 81 27.0 NY

15 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 79 25.0 PA

16 4 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 79 27.0 PA

18 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 79 25.0 PA
14 5 85 00491 MARVIN KENNETH S 75 25.5 NY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 81



Page No. 1

DRILS BUD TOURN SECOND DAY
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC BUD SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 4 89
3 5 83
1 5 44
6 1 98
3 1 44
8 5 44
7 2 87
4 5 92
4 1 098
10 4 80
8 3 44
10 3 04
6 2 98
8 4 44
3 3 37
10 2 87
4 3 44
10 1 87
7 1 87
5 1 86
7 5 85
2 3 89
9 2 01
4 2 10
7 3 44
4 4 85
8 1 02
5 5 88
6 5 87
2 5 44
7 4 83
2 4 44
6 3 37
1 2 89
3 2 84
8 2 80
1 1 44
5 3 03
5 2 01
6 4 04
2 2 44
2 1 05

06879
00171
33939
02837
04185
42150
02117
02552

03650
06589
39170
10508

00946
06582
24676
03825
33883
02072
02118
01758

05832
05769
12932
04075
30960
00318
14328
06863
01816
02923
02103
48700
12592
02756

00168

07344
05106
15314
11687
14355
29520
12086

NAME

STAHL RAYMOND E
RICHMOND JASON L.
PEROZZI DUANE
GRABOWSKI LARRY J
BELCHER ROY H III
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
STONER JAMES W
MANETTA JOHN P II

ROSS STEVEN L JR
MILLS RICHARD
SHADEL WAYNE R
GOLASZEWSKI ROBERT

PATRICK EUGENE E
BRODT ROBERT P
WRIGHT JAMES S
ROBBINS CURTIS V
PENSYL BOB
ROBBINS EDWARD R
OEHRLI NILES L
MEYER GLADYS C

COOK LEROY C
GRIFFITH DAVID C
GARRETY JR THOMAS
LIPETZ MICHAEL
MITCHELL ROBERT
VOUGHT WILLIAM C
DAVIS CODY A
PLOTTS ALAN E
PRESTIA JOE
BADMAN BARRY L
LORAH FRANKLIN L S
WOODLING MAX R
KAYSA JOHN P
BIRK CHARLES D

OTT LESTER R

DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
BIRK DONALD B
BAKER SR GENE M
PANICHI ROBERT
SILVESTRE DAVID
MCDONOUGH MICHAEL
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 42

DOUBLES CLASS
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96
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95
92
88
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95
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96
91
90
87
86
86
81
80

95
94
94
92
92
88
87
84
84
82
78
77
75
68
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94

88
85
84
78
77
76
73
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PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
CT
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

08/26/2006

VET
VET

VET
S.VT

VET

S.VT

VET
S.vT

LADY

S.VT

VET
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g 14TH BRBRUD SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
19 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 100 WinnERX DA NY
7 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 99 AA PA
7 5 87 01816 PRESTIA JOE 99 Bfv AA PA
11 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99 AA PA VET
19 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 99 AA PA
14 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 98 AA PA
14 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 98 AA PA
19 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 98 AA PA
19 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 AA PA VET
20 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 96 AA PA
18 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 95 AR PA
18 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 94 AA PA
14 3 86 00298 GEISLER FORREST W 100 A_ PA VET
11 1 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 99 A_ PA
3 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 98 A_ PA
20 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 98 A_ NY
14 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 97 A_ PA VET
15 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 97 A_ PA VET
4 4 06 16821 ROUGHT PHYLLIS L 96 A PA LADY
18 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 95 A_ PA VET
6 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 94 A PA
20 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 94 A_ NY
14 5 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 93 A_ PA
4 1 06 16822 HITCHCOCK BRAD 91 A__ PA
6 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 91 A_ PA
10 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 91 A_ PA
2 1 06 12397 LEEDY EARL R 86 A_ PA
3 2 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 86 A_ NY
11 4 (06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 83 A_ PA
2 3 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 69 A_ PA JR
7 4 (04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 100 B bpA
3 5 05 16773 LARUE ELDON C 98 B PA
15 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 97 B PA
15 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 96 B NY
15 4 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 96 B PA
11 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 95 B PA
6 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 94 B PA VET
6 4 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 93 B PA
18 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 93 B PA
18 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 93 B PA
2 5 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 92 B PA
4 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 92 B PA VET
3 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 89 B PA S.VT
7 2 86 01758 MEYER GLADYS C 88 B NY L-VT
7 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 85 B PA
4 5 05 10019 WHIPPL LEROY 99 C PA
10 4 80 07344 DAYIS GENEVIEVE J 98 C PA L-vT
20 2 85 08588 BLODGETT ANTHONY L 94 C NY
19 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 92 C PA S.JR



Page No. 2
14 TH BUD SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
2 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 90 C PA
3 3 05 11767 COOKE THOMAS K 88 C FL
10 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 Cc PA S.VT
11 3 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 95 D PA
6 5 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 20 D NH VET
10 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 90 D PA S.VT
10 5 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 90 D PA LADY
4 2 04 12838 HOLLISTER DELBERT 87 D PA
15 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 84 D PA LADY
2 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 82 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 59



No. 1
14TH BUD SHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

2 3 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 95 inusr 20.5 PA

4 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 95 Z/U 20.5 PA

8 1 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 93 21.5 PA L-VT
4 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 92 (14-21 19.5 PA VET
18 1 05 13151 CRAWFORD BILLY T 92 20.0 OH S.JR
5 2 04 12838 HOLLISTER DELBERT 91 21.0 PA

3 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 90 20.0 PA

8 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 90 20.0 PA S.VT
10 5 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 90 19.0 PA LADY
2 5 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 89 21.5 PA

8 5 05 16773 LARUE ELDON C 88 20.5 PA

3 4 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 87 21.0 PA

5 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 87 21.5 PA VET
18 5 98 02175 BREIDEGAM CARL H 87 20.0 PA VET
2 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 86 19.0 PA LADY
2 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 86 20.0 PA

18 3 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 86 20.0 PA

3 2 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 83 21.5 NY

4 5 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 83 21.5 PA

3 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 82 19.0 PA LADY
2 1 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L 81 20.0 PA

10 1 06 13046 ROBBINS ZACCHEUS V 80 19.0 NY S.JR
10 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 19.0 PA S.VT
3 3 87 03292 DUNBAR RONALD E 74 20.0 PA

10 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 74 20.5 PA S.VT
5 4 06 16821 ROUGHT PHYLLIS L 67 21.0 PA LADY
10 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 38 19.0 PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0

6 3 86 00298 GEISLER FORREST W 94 24.5 PA VET
1 3 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 92 23.5 PA

11 2 85 08588 BLODGETT ANTHONY L 92 24.5 NY

11 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 9222-3% 24.5 NY

6 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 91 22.5 PA

11 4 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 91 23.5 NY

18 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 91 22.0 PA

i 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 90 23.5 PA S.VT
1 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 88 24.5 PA

5 1 06 16822 HITCHCOCK BRAD 86 22.0 PA

6 1 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 86 23.0 PA

8 3 05 11767 COOKE THOMAS K 86 22.0 FL

11 1 87 02072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 86 23.5 NY

6 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 84 23.0 PA VET
5 5 05 10019 WHIPPL LEROY 83 22.0 PA

6 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 83 22.0 PA S.VT
18 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 83 22.0 PA

4 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 81 22.5 PA

4 3 86 01758 MEYER GLADYS C 80 22.5 NY L-VT

YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
7 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 924 27.0 NY



Pe. No. 2
14TH BUD SHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2006
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

7 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 94 2r.3) 27.0 PA
19 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 93 25.0 PA
15 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 92 27.0 PA
19 5 87 01816 PRESTIA JOE 92 27.0 PA
14 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 91 26.5 PA
19 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 91 27.0 PA

7 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 90 27.0 PA

12 3 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 90 27.0 PA
15 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 90 26.5 PA
15 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 90 26.5 PA

14 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 89 26.5 PA VET
1 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 88 25.0 PA S.JR
12 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 88 26.0 PA

19 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 88 27.0 PA VET
15 2 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 87 26.5 PA S.JR
19 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 87 25.0 PA

12 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 86 25.0 NY

i2 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 86 25.0 PA

14 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 86 27.0 PA

7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 85 27.0 PA VET
7 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 85 27.0 PA

12 5 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 83 27.0 PA

14 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 83 27.0 PA

15 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 80 25.0 PA
14 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 75 25.5 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 72



Page No. 1
14TH BUD SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
3 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 98 (wmnEe AA PA
4 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 93 AA PA
4 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 93 AA PA
2 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 92 AA PA VET
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 AA PA VET
3 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 92 AA PA
6 1 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 90 AR PA
4 2 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 95 A_ PA
5 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 89 A_ PA
5 3 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 87 A_ PA VET
3 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 93 B NY
2 1 86 01758 MEYER GLADYS C 92 B NY L-VT
6 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 90 B PA
4 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 85 B PA
5 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 82 B PA
5 4 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 92 C PA
2 3 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 90 c PA
2 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 89 c PA
6 5 87 01816 PRESTIA JOE 86 C PA
3 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 84 C PA S.JR
4 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 82 C PA
7 1 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 95 RV = PA
5 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 84 D PA L-VT
2 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 77 D PA
6 3 04 14355 SILVESTRE DAVID 72 D PA
6 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 64 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 26



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 09/23/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 09/23/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 09/23/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 09/24/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 09/24/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 09/24/2006 DOUBLES 100



’,

16TH ANNUAL TV SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/23/2006

Page No. 1

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
3 4 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 100 PA
8 5 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 99 PA
1 2 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 98 PA
2 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 98 PA VET
5 5 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 98 PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 97 PA VET
3 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 97 PA VET
8 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
1 1 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 96 PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 96 PA
2 2 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 9é PA VET
3 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L S5 PA
8 3 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 95 PA
5 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 94 PA VET
8 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 94 PA VET
4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 93 PA S.VT
8 4 95 03687 WETTS WALTER E 91 PA
2 4 06 14832 Wolfe William K 89 PA
3 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 89 PA
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 87 PA S.VT
5 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 86 PA S.JR
5 4 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 86 PA LADY
3 2 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 85 PA
4 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 pPA S.VT
2 3 87 03292 DUNBAR RONAID E 84 PA
4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 84 PA S.VT
1 3 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 81 PA
1 5 06 19855 Craft Morgan A 73 PA S.JR
5 2 00 00032 Olson Eric 61 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29



Page No. 1
l1leTH ANNUAIL TV HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/23/2006
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
7 5 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 98 27.0 PA
2 4 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 95 20.0 PA
3 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 94 21.5 PA VET
1 3 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 92 25.0 PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 92 24.5 PA
3 1 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 92 20.0 PA LADY
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 92 19.0 PA S.vT
2 2 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 90 21.5 PA
2 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 89 19.5 PA VET
2 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 89 21.5 PA
7 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 88 26.5 PA VET
1 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 87 25.0 PA S.JR
4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 87 22.0 PA S.vT
7 3 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 87 27.0 PA
2 5 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 85 20.0 PA
3 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 20.5 PA S.VvT
3 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 19.0 PA S.VT
7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 27.0 PA VET
7 4 95 03687 WETTS WALTER E 82 25.5 PA
4 4 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 80 24.0 PA
1 1 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 78 27.0 PA VET
1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 78 25.5 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22



Page No. 1 ‘
1L6eTH ANNUAL TV DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/23/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
1 5 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 92 PA
1 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 89 PA S.JR
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 87 PA s.vT
2 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 82 PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 78 PA
1 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 72 PA LADY
1 3 06 14832 Wolfe William K 72 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1
1leTH ANNUAL TV SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/24/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA VET
1 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 98 PA

4 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 98 PA S.VT
5 1 40 19698 EHASALU GARY R 96 PA

1 5 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 94 PA

1 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 91 PA S.JR
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 91 PA

4 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 91 PA L-VT
4 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 90 PA S.vT
5 4 44 26505 LAUVER PAUL 89 PA

2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88 PA S.VT
3 1 06 11674 GROH SCOTT H 85 PA

2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 84 PA S.VT
2 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 83 PA

5 2 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 77 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Page No. 1 ,
16TH ANNUAL TV HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/24/2006

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

1 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 93 21.0 PA S
3 2 44 26505 LAUVER PAUL 93 24.0 PA
1 1 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 90 21.5 PA L-VT
2 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 90 25.0 PA S.JR
3 3 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 89 26.5 PA
3 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 27.0 PA VET
1 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 88 21.5 PA
3 4 40 19698 EHASALU GARY R 84 27.0 PA
1 5 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 83 23.5 PA S.VT
3 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY 2 83 0.0 PA
2 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 82 20.0 PA S.VT
2 1 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 81 20.0 PA JR
2 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 76 19.0 PA S.VvT
2 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 19.0 PA S.vT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No. 1

16TH ANNUAL TV DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/24/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
1 4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 90 PA
1 5 40 19698 EHASALU GARY R 86 PA
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 80 PA S.VT
1 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 79 PA
1 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 76 PA  L-VT
2 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 76 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



Page No. 1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS

SHOOT DATE EVENTS INCLUDED FROM THIS SHOQT

09/23/2006 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES

09/24/2006 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES

ATA # NAME TOTAL SCORE

44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 555 PA
02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 515 PA
80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 507 bPA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3

VET

L-VT



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 09/30/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 09/30/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 09/30/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/01/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/01/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 10/01/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

16 YD PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT
09/30/2006

PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT/KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 3 37
3 4 03
7 1 44
4 2 179
6 5 80
3 3 44
7 5 84
1 5 96
4 4 06
4 5 44
4 3 98
7 4 95
8 3 80
2 4 00
3 1 02
4 1 80
2 1 93
6 1 93
8 1 02
3 2 86
6 4 04
7 3 44
1 1 89
2 3 05
5 3 44
5 2 44
5 4 44
2 2 05
5 1 06
3 5 07
5 5 00
1 4 98
2 5 05

13955
14535
04185
03880
06589
25819
00168
00256
17027
42150

05045

03687
07344
00002
14119
06213
03831
02359
14328
04236
10645
11287
03760
12094
34411
23363
32012
12086
18054
52457
00003
02014
17325

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
LINDNER JR BILL 99
CONKLIN DAVID B 99
BELCHER ROY H III 98
BITNER JAMES B 97
MILLS RICHARD 97
KRONE JACK C 96
OTT LESTER R 96
COLLINS MIKE 95
METZGER WALTER D 95
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94
WOLFE K ALLEN 92
BETTS WALTER E 92
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 92
BARLETT JOHN 91
HUNTER ORVILLE S 91
RANCK TERRY R 91
MELLNER ALAN 20
TARCZA ROBERT L 89
DAVIS CODY A 89
BRANCHICK DANIEL E 88
MCCORD JEAN F 87
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 87
KEEFER EDWARD J 86
GRASLEY NANCY A 86
PLOTTS JACK M 85
KELLER JAMES G 83
MURRAY FRED F 83
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 80
SNYDER BEN A 80
STINE PETE 79
SNYDER KENNETH A 79
GRUBB DONALD M 76
EVANS RALPH 72

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 33

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

VET

VET
VET

L-VT



Page No. 1

HNDCP PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT
PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT/KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 4 03
2 4 44
2 5 80
4 3 44
1 1 37
4 4 06
2 2 44
3 1 04
5 3 44
6 1 44
4 1 80
6 4 095
5 1 02
6 5 84
2 1 89
4 2 44
1 5 96
2 3 44
3 4 02
5 4 80
6 2 93
4 5 93
5 2 79
3 3 05
5 5 44
3 2 05
3 5 05

14535
32012
07344
25819
13955
17027
34411
10645
29307
04185
06213
03687
14328
00168
03760
11287
00256
23363
14119
06589
02359
03831
03880
12094
42150
12086
17325

NAME

CONKLIN DAVID B
MURRAY FRED F
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
KRONE JACK C
LINDNER JR BILL
METZGER WALTER D
PLOTTS JACK M
MCCORD JEAN F
MCCORD MALCOLM
BELCHER ROY H III
RANCK TERRY R
BETTS WALTER E
DAVIS CODY A
OTT LESTER R
KEEFER EDWARD J
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A
COLLINS MIKE
KELLER JAMES G
HUNTER ORVILLE S
MILLS RICHARD
TARCZA ROBERT L
MELLNER ALAN
BITNER JAMES B
GRASLEY NANCY A
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT
EVANS RALPH

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 27

09/30/2006

HANDICAP YARDAGE

92
92
92
92
91
91
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
84
83
82
82
81
81
80
79
79
77
76
73
63

24.
19.
21.
23.
25.
21.
20.
19.
24.
27.
20.
25.
25.
27.
22.
21.
26.
19.
21.
25.
27.
22.
25.
19.
27.
20.
20.

cooCcoOoOO0ODOoOUVIOOUOoOCcCOOUIOOOOUoOooOoOoOUnoOoWm

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LADY
VET



Page No. 1

PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT/KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 2 37
1 1 44
2 1 02
1 4 03
i 5 02
2 2 80
1 3 44
2 4 44
2 5 44

13955
04185
14328
14535
14119
07344
29307
48700
02923

DRILLS PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT
09/30/2006

DOUBLES

ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
LINDNER JR BILL 92
BELCHER ROY H III 91
DAVIS CODY A 91
CONKLIN DAVID B 86
HUNTER ORVILLE S 83
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 82
MCCORD MALCOLM 81
WOODLING MAX R 81
BADMAN BARRY L 64

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pPa
PA



Page No. 1

PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT/KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 79
2 4 03
2 1 91
2 3 44
1 4 06
2 2 44
2 5 93
1 3 80
1 5 44
3 3 80
3 1 02
3 2 44
1 2 00

03880
14535
04101
25819
17027
04185
02359
06213
32012
07344
14328
47317
00004

16 YD PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT
10/01/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

BITNER JAMES B 99
CONKLIN DAVID B 97
PRIOR W STEPHEN 96
KRONE JACK C 96
METZGER WALTER D 94
BELCHER ROY H III 94
TARCZA ROBERT L 94
RANCK TERRY R 93
MURRAY FRED F 93
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 93
DAVIS CODY A g6
WERNER DAVID R 67
MILLER COREY 51

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Pa
PA
PA

49995

VET

VE

H



Page No. 1
HNDCP PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT
PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT/KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/01/2006

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 25.0 PA
1 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 90 22.0 PA L
1 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 87 21.0 PA T
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 83 20.0 PA
2 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 83 23.5 PA
2 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 81 25.0 PA S.
2 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 81 25.0 PA
1 3 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 73 20.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 5 44
1 3 79
1 4 03
1 2 80
1 1 02

04185
03880
14535
07344
14328

DOUBLES

, ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
BELCHER ROY H III 94
BITNER JAMES B 89
CONKLIN DAVID B 87
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 80
DAVIS CODY A 79

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5

DBLS PUMPKIN PIE SHOQOT
PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT/KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -

10/01/2006

PA VET
PA
PA
PA L-VT
PA S.JR



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA. 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 11/04/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 11/04/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 11/04/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 11/05/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 11/05/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 11/05/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
TURKEY SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/04/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 1 01 12932 GARRETY JR THOMAS 98 PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 98 PA VET
4 4 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 98 PA
4 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 98 PA VET
5 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 98 PA VET
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 97 PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
3 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R g7 PA
5 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 96 PA
1 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 PA VET
3 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 93 PA
5 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 93 PA
1 5 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 91 PA
6 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 91 PA
3 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 90 Pa VET
5 2 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 90 PA
2 3 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 89 PA
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 89 PA S.VT
2 2 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 88 PA VET
3 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 86 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 PA S.VT
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 83 PA S.VT
2 4 06 14832 WOLFE WILLIAM K 82 PA
5 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 82 PA
6 5 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 82 PA
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 79 PA S.VvT
1 2 06 14079 BROSCIOUS JR JOSEP 70 PA
6 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 69 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28



Page No. 1
TURKEY SHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/04/2006
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
4 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 88 27.0 PA VET
2 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 85 25.0 PA
1 1 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 84 21.0 PA S.VT
1 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 84 23.5 PA VET
3 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 83 20.0 PA
1 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 82 22.0 PA VET
3 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 80 19.0 PA S.VT
2 1 01 12932 GARRETY JR THOMAS 79 26.0 PA
2 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 79 25.0 PA
3 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 78 20.5 PA S.VT
4 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 78 27.0 PA VET
1 2 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 77 22.0 PA S.VT
4 3 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 77 27.0 PA
3 4 01 11916 PEBERDY WILLIAM 76 20.0 PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 75 26.5 PA VET
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 75 19.0 PA S.VvT
4 4 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 73 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17



Page No. 1
TURKEY SHOOT DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/04/2006
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA VET
1 5 01 12932 GARRETY JR THOMAS S0 PA
1 3 06 14832 WOLFE WILLIAM K 85 PA
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 83 PA
1 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 65 PA S.VvT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
TURKEY SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/05/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
5 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99 PA VET
4 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA VET
5 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 98 PA LADY
3 1 03 11644 CROSSETT ROBERT J 97 FL
2 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 PA VET
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 95 PA VET
1 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 94 PA
3 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 93 PA
5 3 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 93 PA
4 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED g2 PA L-5V
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 90 PA S.VT
1 5 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 90 PA
4 5 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 88 PA
3 3 05 12908 CROSSETT JOHN P 87 PA
2 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 86 PA
1 2 04 12165 KRAMMES BRIAN P 85 PA
5 4 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 85 PA
3 5 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 84 PA LADY
5 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 82 PA VET
1 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 81 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 81 PA S.VT
6 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 79 PA S.VT
2 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 76 PA VET
2 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 71 PA LADY
4 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 70 PA
3 2 00 00198 CROSSETT HOLLY 64 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 26



Page No. 1
TURKEY SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/05/2006

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
4 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 91 21.0 PA S.VT
3 1 03 11644 CROSSETT ROBERT J 89 20.0 FL
5 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 86 22.0 PA LADY
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 85 23.5 PA VET
1 4 97 02330 CHUPRINSKI DAVID D 83 26.0 PA
1 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 82 27.0 PA VET
3 5 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 82 19.0 PA LADY
4 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 82 20.0 PA S.VT
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 81 19.5 PA S.vT
5 4 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 80 25.0 PA
1 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 79 26.0 PA
1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 79 26.5 PA VET
3 3 05 12908 CROSSETT JOHN P 79 20.0 PA
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 78 22.0 PA S.VT
2 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 78 22.5 PA
2 5 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 78 22.5 PA
3 2 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 76 19.0 PA LADY
2 4 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 71 23.0 PA VET
3 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 68 20.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 19



Page No. 1
TURKEY SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/05/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III g1 PA VET
1 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 91 PA VET
1 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 85 PA
2 4 44 31363 MORBETOC J MAX 83 PA
2 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 80 PA VET
2 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 69 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 12/02/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 12/02/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 12/02/2006 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 12/03/2006 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 12/03/2006 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 12/03/2006 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
HAM SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/02/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
2 5 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 93 PA
1 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 92 PA VET
2 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90 PA S.VT
2 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 89 PA
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 87 PA S.VT
1 2 06 18054 SNYDER BEN A 76 PA S.JR
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 71 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1
HAM SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/02/2006

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 90 19.5 PA S.VT
1 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 81 20.5 PA S.VT
1 4 06 17027 METZGER WALTER D 81 20.5 PA
1 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 79 19.0 PA S.VT
2 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 78 23.5 PA S.VT
2 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 78 21.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6



Page No. 1
HAM SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/03/2006

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA VET
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 98 PA
4 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 96 PA LADY
4 4 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E g6 PA
2 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 94 PA VET
4 3 98 00256 LAUX DAVID A 94 PA
1 3 07 60002 SWISHER JACOB H 92 PA
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 92 PA S.VT
1 5 06 11680 FRED FEASTER 91 PA
2 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 87 PA
3 5 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 86 PA
1 2 07 60003 ST CLAIR DEE L 84 PA LADY
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 82 PA S.VT
3 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 77 PA
4 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 70 PA VET
2 5 06 14079 BROSCIOUS JR JOSEP 67 PA
2 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 64 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17



Page No. 1

HAM SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/03/2006

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 87 22.0 PA LADY
3 5 07 60003 ST CLAIR DEE L 87 20.0 PA LADY
2 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 85 22.5 PA
5 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 85 20.0 PA S.VT
1 2 98 00256 LAUX DAVID A 84 24.5 PA
1 5 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 82 25.0 PA
2 2 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 79 21.5 PA
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 19.5 PA S.VT
5 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 78 20.5 PA S.VT
4 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 77 26.5 PA VET
1 3 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE & 7€ 23.0 PA VET
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 76 19.0 PA S.VT
3 4 07 60002 SWISHER JACOB H 74 20.0 PA
5 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 74 19.0 PA S.VT
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 72 25.0 PA
2 3 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 68 22.5 PA
2 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 58 20.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17



Page No. 1
HAM SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/03/2006

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 86 PA
2 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 86 PA
1 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 80 PA VET
1 3 98 00256 LAUX DAVID A 79 PA
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 75 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6



